
E08 VALDAGNO > Malo > THIENE
IN VIGORE DAL LUNEDI` AL VENERDI`

CodCorsa 1 5 7
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VALDAGNO AUT. 06.25 12.15 18.20
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PONTE DEI NORI 06.28 12.18 18.23
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SPAGNAGO 06.30 12.20 18.25
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CORNEDO 06.33 12.23 18.28
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BIVIO CEREDA 06.35 12.25 18.30
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PRIABONA 06.43 12.33 18.38
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MALO POSTE 06.53 12.43 18.48
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MALO 06.54 12.44 18.49
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MALO PIAZZA TRIESTE 06.55 12.45 18.50
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MOLINA 07.03 12.54 18.59
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

LAMPERTICO CENTRO 07.04 12.55 19.00
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

THIENE 07.13 13.04 19.09

E08 VALDAGNO > Malo > THIENE
IN VIGORE SABATO

CodCorsa 1 5
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VALDAGNO AUT. 06.25 12.15
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PONTE DEI NORI 06.28 12.18
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SPAGNAGO 06.30 12.20
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CORNEDO 06.33 12.23
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BIVIO CEREDA 06.35 12.25
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PRIABONA 06.43 12.33
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MALO POSTE 06.53 12.43
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MALO 06.54 12.44
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MALO PIAZZA TRIESTE 06.55 12.45
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MOLINA 07.03 12.54
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

LAMPERTICO CENTRO 07.04 12.55
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

THIENE 07.13 13.04
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E08 THIENE > Malo > VALDAGNO
IN VIGORE DAL LUNEDI` AL VENERDI`

CodCorsa 2 4 6 8
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

THIENE 06.35 07.20 13.10 17.15
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

LAMPERTICO CENTRO 06.43 07.28 13.18 17.23
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MOLINA 06.45 07.30 13.20 17.25
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MALO PIAZZA TRIESTE 06.51 07.36 13.26 17.31
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MALO 06.53 07.38 13.28 17.33
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MALO POSTE 06.53 07.38 13.28 17.33
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PRIABONA 07.03 07.48 13.38 17.43
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BIVIO CEREDA 07.10 07.55 13.45 17.50
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CORNEDO 07.13 07.58 13.48 17.53
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SPAGNAGO 07.15 08.00 13.50 17.55
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PONTE DEI NORI 07.18 08.03 13.53 18.00
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VALDAGNO AUT. 07.23 08.08 13.58 18.06

E08 THIENE > Malo > VALDAGNO
IN VIGORE SABATO

CodCorsa 2 4 6
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

THIENE 06.35 07.20 13.10
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

LAMPERTICO CENTRO 06.43 07.28 13.18
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MOLINA 06.45 07.30 13.20
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MALO PIAZZA TRIESTE 06.51 07.36 13.26
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MALO 06.53 07.38 13.28
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MALO POSTE 06.53 07.38 13.28
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PRIABONA 07.03 07.48 13.38
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BIVIO CEREDA 07.10 07.55 13.45
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CORNEDO 07.13 07.58 13.48
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SPAGNAGO 07.15 08.00 13.50
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PONTE DEI NORI 07.18 08.03 13.53
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VALDAGNO AUT. 07.23 08.08 13.58
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